L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE MONTARGIS

LACHER : 08'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr. d'amat. engages : 80
Num Nom Loc. No alu Marq.
1 CAVENAILLE BERN WARQUIGNIES 119102550 1/ 4 12.
2 COLSOULLE LAUR. BAISIEUX 124229310 12/ 14 12
3 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 119027674 4/ 4 12
4 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 129006351 2/ 4 12
5 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES 119027125 2/ 10 12
6 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES 129015744 3/ 10 12
7 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 119027639 1/ 4 12
8 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 129067208 4/ 4 12
9 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 129029408 1/ 4 12
10 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 119020052 2/ 4 12
11 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 129016691 1/ 4 12
12 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 129014054 10/ 13 12
13 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 119019536 1/ 4 12
14 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 121521732 3/ 8 12
15 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 111521107 1/ 8 12
16 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 114274504 2/ 4 12
17 DE SY ERIC V-POMMEROEUL 129006445 3/ 3 12
18 VANTYGHEM J DOUR 129015599 2/ 9 12
19 ROOS P & F ERBAUT 099022327 6/ 8 12
20 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 119027071 3/ 4 12
21 DE SY ERIC V-POMMEROEUL 129029415 1/ 3 12
22 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 109060850 1/ 24 12
23 COLSOULLE LAUR. BAISIEUX 129029392 7/ 14 12
24 COLSOULLE LAUR. BAISIEUX 119031427 10/ 14 12
25 DE SY ERIC V-POMMEROEUL 119033440 2/ 3 12
26 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 129005734 2/ 11 12
27 COLSON J-M THIEUSIES 129103334 9/ 11 12
28 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 129014240 1/ 13 12
29 CAVENAILLE BERN WARQUIGNIES 129100751 2/ 4 12
30 CAVENAILLE BERN WARQUIGNIES 119102532 4/ 4 12
31 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 129005752 10/ 11 12
32 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 111521149 2/ 8 12
33 GORNIAK CORDARO HORNU 119027505 1/ 4 12
34 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 129014254 4/ 13 12
35 COLSOULLE LAUR. BAISIEUX 129005347 14/ 14 12
36 LEERSNYDER GILB BOUSSU 109027532 5/ 6 12
37 BOSCHMANS-SPEL. HERNE 102116580 6/ 14 12
38 LEERSNYDER GILB BOUSSU 109027526 6/ 6 12
39 DEVLAMINCQ AND HERCHIES 079106549 1/ 11 12
40 DEMARBAIX-MAUR. M-ST-JEAN 099101684 2/ 9 12
41 CORNETTE MICHEL V-POMMEROEUL 129007740 5/ 8 12
42 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 121521322 4/ 8 12
43 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 129006649 8/ 9 12
44 BOSCHMANS-SPEL. HERNE 112132202 4/ 14 12
45 MOL FRANCIS NEUFVILLES 089092894 1/ 6 12
46 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 119041024 2/ 4 12
47 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 129030541 20/ 24 12
48 SPELIERS-BOSCH. HERNE 122180501 10/ 12 12
49 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 119052642 2/ 9 12
50 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 119102130 8/ 13 12
51 BOSCHMANS-SPEL. HERNE 122072659 7/ 14 12
52 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 109061179 2/ 4 12
53 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI OBOURG 109008879 10/ 16 12
54 ROOS P & F ERBAUT 099022348 1/ 8 12
55 GENLAIN PHIL. SIRAULT 129014454 4/ 5 12
56 ROOS P & F ERBAUT 099022349 5/ 8 12
57 DEMARBAIX-MAUR. M-ST-JEAN 129029466 9/ 9 12
58 COLSOULLE W BAISIEUX 129005562 5/ 36 12
59 ROOS P & F ERBAUT 109022563 2/ 8 12
60 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 129067215 3/ 4 12
61 DEMARBAIX-MAUR. M-ST-JEAN 119041082 4/ 9 12
62 LEERSNYDER GILB BOUSSU 109060395 2/ 6 12
63 CORNETTE MICHEL V-POMMEROEUL 129007746 2/ 8 12
64 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 129006638 3/ 9 12
65 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 129006613 4/ 9 12
66 GENLAIN PHIL. SIRAULT 129014488 1/ 5 12
67 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 119102202 13/ 13 12
68 MAYEUR JACQUES CUESMES 129066909 1/ 2 12
69 SCREVE DENIS M-ST-JEAN 129020688 1/ 4 12
70 DECLERCK BAUD. THULIN 129005271 1/ 11 12
71 PAUPORTE PF POMMEROEUL 129007772 5/ 9 12
72 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 129006355 4/ 4 12
73 SEMPOS LUDOVIC HERCHIES 129015069 7/ 11 12
74 COLSOULLE LAUR. BAISIEUX 089016846 4/ 14 12
75 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 121521232 7/ 8 13
76 DRAMAIX BERNARD HORNU 129016154 7/ 7 12
77 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 099000960 5/ 6 12
78 DUFOUR FABRICE SOIGNIES 129099103 10/ 15 12
79 DUFOUR FABRICE SOIGNIES 129099123 6/ 15 12
80 DUFOUR FABRICE SOIGNIES 129099191 5/ 15 12
81 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 129005015 11/ 24 12
82 EECKHOUDT CH BIERGHES 101510685 6/ 8 13
83 GENLAIN PHIL. SIRAULT 129014401 5/ 5 12
84 SPELIERS-BOSCH. HERNE 122180594 5/ 12 13
85 CORNETTE MICHEL V-POMMEROEUL 109064844 7/ 8 12
86 LEERSNYDER GILB BOUSSU 119027525 1/ 6 12
87 DEMARBAIX-MAUR. M-ST-JEAN 129020075 7/ 9 12
88 FOUCART MICHEL HERCHIES 129020048 1/ 4 12
89 SEMPOS LUDOVIC HERCHIES 119103109 6/ 11 12
90 DANIEL SEBAST. GHLIN 129067186 6/ 6 12
91 DUFOUR FABRICE SOIGNIES 129099174 9/ 15 12
92 COLSON J-M THIEUSIES 109008647 1/ 11 12
93 BOSCHMANS-SPEL. HERNE 122072666 13/ 14 13
94 MIYASHITA-HIR. STIRAULT 129014186 7/ 13 12
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DU 17/05/14

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.340
.570
.160
.120
.020
.210
.370
.580
.210
.110
.440
.314
.030
.442
.512
.250
.570
.100
.452
.480
.550
.398
.210
.340
.510
.030
.302
.534
.510
.570
.320
.552
.130
.524
.040
.030
.160
.080
.390
.580
.010
.242
.050
.460
.040
.050
.038
.320
.000
.144
.010
.160
.080
.582
.400
.212
.040
.260
.402
.300
.340
.030
.380
.300
.300
.550
.474
.360
.260
.540
472
.580
.350
.190
.482
.048
.090
.590
.050
.070
.338
.282
.450
.410
.460
.160
.080
.270
.030
.380
.290
.272
.580
.514
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4
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2
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2
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2
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3

2
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265392
275120
260184
262991

3
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5
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Vitesse

1195.
1188.
1187.
1173.
1171.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1163.
.773
1159.
1159.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1147.
1145.
1144.
1143.
.706
1141.
1140.
1140.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1133.
.421
1131.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1127.
1124.

1162

1142

1132

1123
1122
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1115
1115
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1105
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1093
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66
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01
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337
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043
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973
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002
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337
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043
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1109.
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.762
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.042
.98
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1098.
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.412
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366
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9
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644
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972
251

364
505
345
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455
806
048
959
533
391
33

755
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379
747
518
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612
569
434
477
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HANTON J-LOUIS
COLSOULLE LAUR.
COLSOULLE LAUR.
SPELIERS-BOSCH.
GENLAIN PHIL.
VANTYGHEM PAUL
ROOS P & F
LEDROIT ALAIN
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DUFOUR FABRICE
COLSON J-M
DUFOUR FABRICE
DUFOUR FABRICE
JOLY LEOPOLD
SCREVE DENIS
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
JENNART YVES
ROOS P & F
PERMANNE FRANC.
VANTYGHEM PAUL
COLSOULLE w
HANTON J-LOUIS
DRAMAIX BERNARD
SURAIN GEORGES
PERMANNE FRANC.
GENLAIN PHIL.
AMELOOT GERARD
CANION SOBKOW.
SURAIN GEORGES
PAUPORTE PAT.
MELIS DELMOTTE
DEMARBAIX-MAUR.
JOLY LEOPOLD
KRUPA-KRASOWSKI
LETE EMILE
CANION SOBKOW.
DESMET-DELROT
SPELIERS-BOSCH.
CANION SOBKOW.
DANIEL SEBAST.
DEMARBAIX-MAUR.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
AMELOOT GERARD
SURAIN GEORGES
HANTON J-LOUIS
AMELOOT GERARD
COLSOULLE LAUR.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SURAIN GEORGES
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
BASTIEN PF

V WYNENDAELE B
LETE EMILE
PAUPORTE PF
BASTIEN PF
SPELIERS-BOSCH.
KRUPA-KRASOWSKI
DECLERCK BAUD.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CRAPEZ PF
CORNETTE MICHEL
LEDROIT ALAIN
COLSOULLE LAUR.
JENNART YVES
KRUPA-KRASOWSKI
NELSON-NELSON
MOL FRANCIS
DECLERCK BAUD.
COLSOULLE w
DECLERCK BAUD.
PAUPORTE PF
VANTYGHEM PAUL
AMELOOT GERARD
DEMARBAIX-MAUR.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SPELIERS-BOSCH.
LETE EMILE
LETE EMILE
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
CANION SOBKOW.
DECLERCK BAUD.
LEERSNYDER GILB
COLSOULLE w
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
DUFOUR FABRICE
DUBART GILBERT
EECKHOUDT CH
DUBART GILBERT
VANTYGHEM ]
COLSOULLE LAUR.
SURAIN GEORGES
FOUCART MICHEL
SURAIN GEORGES
CANION SOBKOW.
LEERSNYDER GILB
AMELOOT GERARD
JENNART YVES
BASTIEN PF

BAUDOUR
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
HERNE
SIRAULT
WASMES
ERBAUT
CASTEAU
WASMES
SOIGNIES
THIEUSIES
SOIGNIES
SOIGNIES
COLFONTAINE
M-ST-JEAN
HERNE
HERNE
MESLIN
ERBAUT
DOUR
WASMES
BAISIEUX
BAUDOUR
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
SIRAULT
RONQUIERES
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
ELOUGES
GHLIN
M-ST-JEAN
COLFONTAINE
OBOURG
SIRAULT
WASMES
HERCHIES
HERNE
WASMES
GHLIN
M-ST-JEAN
THULIN
RONQUIERES
HAUTRAGE
BAUDOUR
RONQUIERES
BAISIEUX
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
HERNE
HORNU
NEUFVILLES
SIRAULT
POMMEROEUL
HORNU
HERNE
OBOURG
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
V-POMMEROEUL
CASTEAU
BAISIEUX
MESLIN
OBOURG
BIERGHES
NEUFVILLES
THULIN
BAISIEUX
THULIN
POMMEROEUL
WASMES
RONQUIERES
M-ST-JEAN
HERCHIES
HERNE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERNE
WASMES
THULIN
BOUSSU
BAISIEUX
HERNE
SOIGNIES
BOUSSU
BIERGHES
BOUSSU
DOUR
BAISIEUX
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
BOUSSU
RONQUIERES
MESLIN
HORNU
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.260
.270
.270
.280
.360
.090
.252
.330
.120
.320
.322
.370
.420
.530
.160
.180
.220
.090
.152
.090
.090
.580
.120
.478
.500
.450
.220
.250
.238
.130
.320
.580
.010
.390
.450
.182
.038
.050
.390
.118
.210
.360
.180
.240
.120
.490
.400
.420
.300
.240
.190
.482
.330
.252
.112
.142
.060
.270
.020
.374
.424
.240
.110
.350
.380
.540
.400
.520
.550
.260
.000
.300
.092
.270
.340
.440
.220
.200
.542
.042
.400
.438
.150
.100
.550
.590
.130
.380
.062
.480
.210
.170
.120
.050
.160
.288
.540
.130
.050
.492

109097505
129005318
089016826
112169258
129014489
119027119
059118755
129020278
109061491
129099198
129103349
129099130
129099153
129100458
129020687
122072625
122072674
129024459
109052539
109060909
129015742
119033290
129006576
129030386
129005747
089015609
119102803
109102238
119027810
119032503
129016008
119019676
109011467
129100500
109008869
099005137
129015918
129015392
122180503
119027806
129067196
089093639
129006357
119088726
129005746
109097506
119107894
119031460
119103160
129005732
112132243
129067406
099102163
129014544
099002720
129066896
122180563
119095933
119033819
119102127
129014211
099000206
099003330
112110253
109063043
129028134
119095939
112096981
109009588
109062643
119031127
109062648
109064718
119027129
109102184
119041093
129015086
122180523
119102430
129014566
120194453
109060326
109062640
129016708
129005563
112132227
129099118
129008096
111521172
109110149
129015592
099004331
129005729
129020026
129005716
129015919
109060393
119088751
129024477
129067409

/7
5/ 14
9/ 14
7/ 12
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1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1083.
.965
.628
1082.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1080.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1075.
.134
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
.785
1073.
.878
.615
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1066.
.649
.601
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
.915
1063.
1063.
.646
1062.
1062.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1056.

1082
1082

1075

1073

1072
1072

1065
1065

1063

1062

186
661
661

467
493

304
266
212

864
517
484
286
128
864
812
792

395
846
481
766
725
123
048
797
757
281
797
508
946
665
097
749
696
509
387
344
281
195
502
362

762
663
632
313

378

896
082
716
569
737
381
254
417

091

846
779
437
433
147

737

549
385
688
491
155
893
503
383
294

824
169
109
018
801
376
345
095
952
366

066
521



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

V WYNENDAELE B
BOSCHMANS-SPEL.
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
COLSOULLE w
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF
CANION SOBKOW.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
KRUPA-KRASOWSKI
LETE EMILE
KRUPA-KRASOWSKI
BASTIEN PF
CANION SOBKOW.
MOL FRANCIS
JOLY LEOPOLD
MIYASHITA-HIR.
VANTYGHEM PAUL

NEUFVILLES
HERNE
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
BAISIEUX
HORNU
HORNU
HORNU
WASMES
SIRAULT
OBOURG
SIRAULT
OBOURG
HORNU
WASMES
NEUFVILLES
COLFONTAINE
SIRAULT
WASMES
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.450
.010
.538
.318
.130
.192
.212
.222
.288
.284
.440
.132
.500
.532
.528
.100
.460
.574
.200

089092257
122072673
129030561
129005918
129005511
129067455
129066887
129067417
129030560
129014183
079126383
089112670
119095913
129067500
129015914
129103666
129100493
119102084
129015757

1/ 3 12.
10/ 14 13.
7/ 24  12.
2/ 2 12.
8/ 36 12.
1/ 20 12.
10/ 20 12.
15/ 20 12.
4/ 24 12.
3/ 13  12.
2/ 16 12.
12/ 20 12.
8/ 16 12.
6/ 20 12.
23/ 24 12.
5/ 6 12.
5/ 6 12.
9/ 13  12.
9/ 10 12.
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1056.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
.922
.779
1052.
.029
.025
1051.
1051.
1051.
1051.

1052
1052

1052
1052

414
409
181
538
692

27

712
553
513

827
775
555
512



